
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

64 

12 

05 

89 

7 

144 

82 

46 

16 

28 

21 

13 

98 

19 

134 

74 

93 

22 

183 

41 

47 

78 

42 

88 

60 

104 

182 

57 

118 

34 

58 

117 

77 

32 

04 

45 

86 

Name 

Judd Miller 

Michael Lewis 

David Fershtand 

Don Noe 

Paul Costas 

Tim Kezman 

Joseph Freda 

Mark Boden 

Thomas Herb 

Lou Gigliotti 

Mark Kirby 

Brad Gross 

Derek Beitzel 

Charles Barnes 

Sean Young 

Tyler Maxson 

Chris Mealey 

Tim Myers 

Mark Martin 

Michael Pettiford 

Jason Merck 

Andrew Entwist le 

Paolo Salvatore 

James Browne 

Timothy Gray 

Colin Cohen 

Michael Young 

Tyler Gonzalez 

Caleb Bacon 

R Paul Evans 

Brian Himes 

Matthew Forbush 

Phillip Waters 

Barry Boes 

C J Cramm 

James Marshall 

Prestin Read 

Class 

PX 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GTX 

GT2 

GTX 

GTX 

GT1 

T1 

GTX 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GTX 

GTX 

GTX 

GT2 

AS 

GTX 

AS 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

AS 

Overall BestTm 

2:08.836 

2:10.380 

2:13.287 

2:15.323 

2:16.239 

2:16.268 

2:16.289 

2:16.453 

2:16.930 

2:17.020 

2:17.826 

2:19.778 

2:21.714 

2:21.760 

2:22.111 

2:22.467 

2:22.880 

2:23.006 

2:23.185 

2:24.327 

2:24.346 

2:25.322 

2:25.332 

2:26.062 

2:27.328 

2:30.443 

2:31.566 

2:31.964 

2:34.500 

2:36.229 

2:37.240 

2:37.391 

2:39.558 

In Session 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

2nd Overall Time 

2:10.319 

2:10.591 

2:13.473 

2:15.961 

2:16.365 

2:16.481 

2:16.516 

2:16.903 

2:17.380 

2:17.669 

2:17.908 

2:20.179 

2:22.280 

2:21.932 

2:22.830 

2:23.666 

2:22.895 

2:23.402 

2:23.234 

2:25.532 

2:24.433 

2:25.718 

2:25.350 

2:26.728 

2:28.369 

2:31.480 

2:32.413 

2:32.009 

2:35.171 

2:36.821 

2:39.220 

2:37.852 

2:39.630 

2nd Session 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R a c e  R e s u l ts  

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Katy TX 

Poway CA 

Fort Worth TX 

Arlington TX 

Bryan tx 

Franksville WI 

Notasulga AL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Barrington IL 

Princeton TX 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Grapevine TX 

Austin TX 

Plano TX 

Austin Tx 

Bogart GA 

Houston TX 

San Antonio TX 

Round Rock TX 

Louisville CO 

San Antonio TX 

Austin Tx 

San Antonio TX 

Dallas TX 

Minneapolis Mn 

SOUTHLAKE TX 

Pagosa Springs CO 

St. Cloud FL 

MOORESVILLE NC 

Lewisville TX 

Slidell LA 

Memphis TN 

Grand Prairie TX 

Dripping Springs TX 

Spring TX 

San Antonio TX 

Omaha NE 

Make/Model 

Radical 

Jaguar XJR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 997.2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche 991GT3 Cup 

A s ton  M art in  Van tag e GT 4 

Hyundai Veloster N 

D od g e Riley V ip er GTR-3 

Dodge Viper ACRx 

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  C l u b s p o r t  

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 

Ford  MustangBoss302R 

Ford Mustang FP350s 

Porsche Cayman 

Ford Mustang 

Audi TTRS 

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  C l u b s p o r t  

Hyundai Veloster N 

Hyundai Veloster 

Panoz GT-S 

Ford Mustang 

Hyundai Veloster 

Chevrolet Camaro Z-28  

Ford TA2 mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 
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Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Sanction: 20-ST-8167 

Circuit of the Americas - CCW 3.41 miles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star Grand Prix  

Grp1 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX 

Sunday Grp 1 Race Grid 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 


