





Lone Star Grand Prix

Grp1 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles

Sunday Grp 1 Race Grid

1		Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	d Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
1	64	Judd Miller	PX	2:08.836	Saturday Official Race	2:10.319	Saturday Official Race Re	Katy TX	Radical
2	12	Michael Lewis	GT1	2:10.380	Saturday Official Race	2:10.591	Saturday Official Race R€	Poway CA	Jaguar XJR
3	05	David Fershtand	GT1	2:13.287	Saturday Qualifying	2:13.473	Saturday Qualifying	Fort Worth TX	Chevrolet Corvette
4	89	Don Noe	GT1	2:15.323	Saturday Official Race	2:15.961	Saturday Official Race R€	Arlington TX	Ford Mustang
5	7	Paul Costas	GT2	2:16.239	Saturday Qualifying	2:16.365	Saturday Official Race R€	Bryan tx	Chevrolet Corvette
6	144	Tim Kezman	GT2	2:16.268	Saturday Qualifying	2:16.481	Saturday Official Race R€	Franksville WI	Porsche 997.2
7	82	Joseph Freda	GT1	2:16.289	Saturday Official Race	2:16.516	Saturday Official Race R€	Notasulga AL	Chevrolet Corvette
8	46	Mark Boden	GT2	2:16.453	Saturday Official Race	2:16.903	Saturday Official Race Re	Buffalo Grove IL	Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
9	16	Thomas Herb	GT2	2:16.930	Saturday Qualifying	2:17.380	Saturday Qualifying	Barrington IL	Porsche GT3 Cup
10	28	Lou Gigliotti	GT2	2:17.020	Saturday Qualifying	2:17.669	Saturday Qualifying	Princeton TX	Chevrolet Corvette
11	21	Mark Kirby	GT2	2:17.826	Saturday Qualifying	2:17.908	Saturday Qualifying	Shawnee Mission KS	Dodge Viper
12	13	Brad Gross	GT2	2:19.778	Saturday Official Race	2:20.179	Saturday Official Race Re	Grapevine TX	Chevrolet Camaro
13	98	Derek Beitzel	GTX	2:21.714	Saturday Qualifying	2:22.280	Saturday Official Race Re	Austin TX	Porsche GT4 Clubsport
14	19	Charles Barnes	GT2	2:21.760	Saturday Qualifying	2:21.932	Saturday Qualifying	Plano TX	Porsche 991GT3 Cup
15	134	Sean Young	GTX	2:22.111	Saturday Qualifying	2:22.830	Saturday Official Race Re	Austin Tx	Aston Martin Vantage G
16	74	Tyler Maxson	GTX	2:22.467	Saturday Official Race	2:23.666	Saturday Official Race Re	Bogart GA	Hyundai Veloster N
17	93	Chris Mealey	GT1	2:22.880	Saturday Official Race	2:22.895	Saturday Official Race Re	Houston TX	Dodge Riley Viper GTR-3
18	22	Tim Myers	T1	2:23.006	Saturday Official Race	2:23.402	Saturday Official Race Re	San Antonio TX	Dodge Viper ACRx
19	183	Mark Martin	GTX	2:23.185	Saturday Qualifying	2:23.234	Saturday Qualifying	Round Rock TX	Porsche Cayman GT4 CI
20	41	Michael Pettiford	T1	2:24.327	Saturday Official Race	2:25.532	Saturday Official Race Re	Louisville CO	Chevrolet Corvette Z06
21	47	Jason Merck	T1	2:24.346	Saturday Qualifying	2:24.433	Saturday Qualifying	San Antonio TX	BMW M3
22	78	Andrew Entwistle	T1	2:25.322	Saturday Qualifying	2:25.718	Saturday Qualifying	Austin Tx	Ford MustangBoss302R
23	42	Paolo Salvatore	T1	2:25.332	Saturday Official Race	2:25.350	Saturday Official Race Re	San Antonio TX	Ford Mustang FP350s
24	88	James Browne	T1	2:26.062	Saturday Official Race	2:26.728	Saturday Official Race Re	Dallas TX	Porsche Cayman
25	60	Timothy Gray	GT2	2:27.328	Saturday Official Race	2:28.369	Saturday Official Race Re	Minneapolis Mn	Ford Mustang
26	104	Colin Cohen	T1	2:30.443	Saturday Qualifying	2:31.480	Saturday Qualifying	SOUTHLAKE TX	Audi TTRS
27	182	Michael Young	GTX	2:31.566	Saturday Qualifying	2:32.413	Saturday Official Race Re	Pagosa Springs CO	Porsche Cayman GT4 CI
28	57	Tyler Gonzalez	GTX	2:31.964	Saturday Qualifying	2:32.009	Saturday Qualifying	St. Cloud FL	Hyundai Veloster N
29	118	Caleb Bacon	GTX	2:34.500	Saturday Official Race	2:35.171	Saturday Official Race Re	MOORESVILLE NC	Hyundai Veloster
30	34	R Paul Evans	GT2	2:36.229	Saturday Official Race	2:36.821	Saturday Qualifying	Lewisville TX	Panoz GT-S
31	58	Brian Himes	AS	2:37.240	Saturday Qualifying	2:39.220	Saturday Official Race Re	Slidell LA	Ford Mustang
32	117	Matthew Forbush	GTX	2:37.391	Saturday Qualifying	2:37.852	Saturday Official Race R€	Memphis TN	Hyundai Veloster
33	77	Phillip Waters	AS	2:39.558	Saturday Official Race	2:39.630	Saturday Official Race R€	Grand Prairie TX	Chevrolet Camaro Z-28
34	32	Barry Boes	GT2		Saturday Qualifying		Saturday Qualifying	Dripping Springs TX	Ford TA2 mustang
35	04	C J Cramm	GT2		Saturday Qualifying		Saturday Qualifying	Spring TX	Chevrolet Camaro
36	45	James Marshall	GT1		Saturday Qualifying		Saturday Qualifying	San Antonio TX	Ford Mustang
37	86	Prestin Read	AS		Saturday Qualifying		Saturday Qualifying	Omaha NE	Chevrolet Camaro

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter Orbits

Sanction: 20-ST-8167

Circuit of the Americas - CCW 3.41 miles

Printed: 2/9/2020 8:51:23 AM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division